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Table J5. —Number of Pupils attending Classes other than Classes at Technical High
Schools during the Year ended 31st December, 1923.
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Controlling Authorities, Technical School Boards, and Managers.

Number of Students.

Free Discharged Compulsory Other T«*.ii.
Pupils. Soldiers. Pupils. Pupils. totals.

, J

Numberof Students.

1
Auckland Education Board—

Auckland Technical School*
"Elam " School of Art*
Other classes, Auckland District

Auckland University College Council—
School of Engineering

Taranaki Education Board—

New Plymouth Technical School*
Stratford Technical School*

VVanganiiL Education Board—
Wanganui Technical. School*
H'eilding Technical School*

Palmerston North High School Board—■
Palmerston North Technical School

Hawke's Bay Education Board—
Napier Technical School*
Waipawa Technical School*
Other classes, Hawke's Bay District

Wellington Education Board—

Wellington Technical School*
Petone Technical School*
Other classes. Wellington District

Managers, Masterton Technical School—
Masterton Technical Schoolf

Nelson Education Board—
Nelson Technical School*
Westport Technical School*
Other classes, Nelson District

Canterbury College Board of Governors —

School of Art
School of Engineering
School of Commerce

Canterbury Education Board—
Christchurch Technical School* ..

Ashburton Technical School and euboentres*
Greymouth Technical School*
Timaru Technical School*
Kaiapoi Technical School*
Pleasant Point technical classes*
Tomuka technical classes*
Waimate technical classes*
Other classes, Canterbury District

OtagO University College Council—
Homo-science classes
Commerce classes

OtagO Education Board—
Dunedin Technical School*
Uunedin School of Art*
Oamaru Technical School*
Milton technical classes*

Southland Education Board—
Invercargill Technical School*

Gore High School Board—
Gore Technical School

. 457 7 .. 464 928
349 349

368 3 31 543 945

97 97

191 .. 103 ' 40 334
1 .. .. 13 14

56 I) 48 . 211 321
53 .. .. 49 102

404 2
.. 336 742

84 7 .. 156 247
9

.. 8 17
86 1 .. 78 165

447 .. .. 874 J,321
(il

.. .. 115 176
54 .. .. 71 125

209 ! 12 .. 184 405
i

180 .. .. 251 431
70 1 .. 122 193

122 122

178 6 70 400 654
260 260

78 78

649 75 '
.. 1,027 1,751

244 .. 17 66 327
7 . . . . 59 66

206 .. .. 203 109
43 43

8 8
91 91

J06 106
123 J 23

64 64
115 115

503 .. .. 497 1,000
170 170

26 .. .. 76 102
27 27

307 21 .. 237 565

17 .. .. 53 70
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2

7
9
1

12

1

81

103
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464
349
543

97

40
13

211
49

336

156
8

78

874
115
71

184

251
122
122

928
349
945

97

334
14

321
102

742

247
17

165

J,321
176
125

405

431
193
122

178 6 70 400
260

78

654
260

78

649
244

7
206

75
17

1,027
66
59

203
43

8
91

J06
123

1,751
327

66
■109

43
8

91
106
J 23

64
115

64
115

503

26

497
170
76
27

I .000
170
102
27

307 21 237 565

17 53 70

Totals for 1923 4,858 150 269 7,786 13,0634,858 150 269 7,786 13,063

Totals for 1922 4,405 366 324 7,167 12,2624,405 366 324 7,167 12,262

* Schools or classes under the Immediate control ol' managers. t The Board oi Managers is the controlling authority.t The Boal il of Managerre is the contirolling ailthi>rity.
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